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2303

230340540001

202301038291

2023-24

Male

OBC-B

ADITYA DEBNATH

DEBASIS DEBNATH

PHYSICS

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ECONOMICS

PHYSICS

2303

230340540002

202301038292

2023-24

Female

OBC-A

AISHA SHAKIL

MD SHAKIL AHMAD ANSARI

PHYSIOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

PHYSIOLOGY

2303

230340540003

202301038293

2023-24

Male

Unreserved

ALAUDDIN NASIM

MD SABIR

MATHEMATICS

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT

MATHEMATICS

2303

230340540004

202301038295

2023-24

Male

Unreserved

AMITABH GHOSH

SUBIR GHOSH

MATHEMATICS

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT

MATHEMATICS

2303

230340540005

202301038296

2023-24

Female

SC

ANANYA BARMAN

ALOK KUMAR BARMAN

BOTANY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

BOTANY

2303

230340540006

202301038298

2023-24

Female

SC

ANINDITA SARKAR

SWAPAN SARKAR

BOTANY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

BOTANY

2303

230340540007

202301038301

2023-24

Female

OBC-B

ANKITA GHOSH

RAGHAB CHANDRA GHOSH

BOTANY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

BOTANY

2303

230340540008

202301038303

2023-24

Male

OBC-B

ARINDRANATH PAL

SACHINDRANATH PAL

GEOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

MATHEMATICS

GEOLOGY

2303

230340540009

202301038304

2023-24

Male

SC

ARNAMOY DAS

AMITAVA DAS

MATHEMATICS

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT

MATHEMATICS

2303

230340540010

202301038305

2023-24

Female

OBC-B

ARPITA KARMAKAR

LAKSHMAN KARMAKAR

PHYSIOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

PHYSIOLOGY

2303

230340540012

202301038307

2023-24

Male

OBC-A

ATICKUR RAHAMAN.

MD ARIF

PHYSIOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

PHYSIOLOGY

2303

230340540013

202301038308

2023-24

Female

Unreserved

AVISIKTA KONAR

SUKHENDU KONAR

ZOOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

ZOOLOGY

2303

230340540014

202301038310

2023-24

Male

Unreserved

BIKASH MISHRA

KRISHNA MISHRA

GEOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

MATHEMATICS

GEOLOGY

2303

230340540015

202301038311

2023-24

Female

ST

BIPASHA SAREN

LATE BINAY KUMAR SAREN

BOTANY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

BOTANY

2303

230340540016

202301038313

2023-24

Female

Unreserved

BRATATI MANDAL

BIDHAN CHANDRA MANDAL

PHYSIOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

PHYSIOLOGY

2303

230340540017

202301038315

2023-24

Female

OBC-B

DEBSHRUTI GHOSH

HEMANTA GHOSH

MATHEMATICS

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT

MATHEMATICS

2303

230340540018

202301038316

2023-24

Male

SC

DIPTANGSHU DAS

ANUP DAS

PHYSICS

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ECONOMICS

PHYSICS

2303

230340540019

202301038317

2023-24

Female

Unreserved

DISHA NAG

DEVASHISH NAG

PHYSIOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

PHYSIOLOGY
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2303

230340540020

202301038318

2023-24

Female

SC

EKOTA MONDAL

MANIK MONDAL

ZOOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

ZOOLOGY

2303

230340540021

202301038320

2023-24

Male

SC

HARISH MONDAL

HARADHAN MONDAL

PHYSIOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

PHYSIOLOGY

2303

230340540022

202301038322

2023-24

Female

Unreserved

ISHITA GANGULY

ANIRUDDHA GANGULY

PHYSICS

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ECONOMICS

PHYSICS

2303

230340540023

202301038326

2023-24

Male

OBC-A

MD SAHJADA

MD SAJJAD

PHYSIOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

PHYSIOLOGY

2303

230340540024

202301038329

2023-24

Female

OBC-A

MUSKAN KHATOON

SHAFIQUE ANSARI

ZOOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

ZOOLOGY

2303

230340540025

202301038331

2023-24

Female

Unreserved

NUPUR BANERJEE

MANAS BANERJEE

ZOOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

ZOOLOGY

2303

230340540027

202301038333

2023-24

Female

Unreserved

PRAGATI GHOSH

PINAKI GHOSH

CHEMISTRY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ECONOMICS

CHEMISTRY

2303

230340540028

202301038335

2023-24

Male

Unreserved

PRITAM MALLICK

PARTHA PRATIM MALLICK

ZOOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

ZOOLOGY

2303

230340540029

202201044696

2023-24

Female

OBC-B

PRITI GHOSH

DEBASIS GHOSH

BOTANY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

BOTANY

2303

230340540030

202301038336

2023-24

Female

OBC-B

PRITIKONA DEBNATH

SUROJIT DEBNATH

ZOOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

ZOOLOGY

2303

230340540032

202301038340

2023-24

Male

OBC-B

RANIT GHOSH

RAMEN GHOSH

ZOOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

ZOOLOGY

2303

230340540033

202301038341

2023-24

Female

SC

RIMPA DAS

RAM DAS

GEOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

MATHEMATICS

GEOLOGY

2303

230340540034

202301038343

2023-24

Female

OBC-B

ROSHMI GHOSH

RANJAN GHOSH

ZOOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

ZOOLOGY

2303

230340540035

202301038345

2023-24

Female

Unreserved

SAIMA TANAAZ

MOLLAH HASEEB AHSAN

ZOOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

ZOOLOGY

2303

230340540036

202301038348

2023-24

Male

OBC-B

SANDIP DE

DIPAK DE

MATHEMATICS

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT

MATHEMATICS

2303

230340540037

202301038350

2023-24

Female

OBC-A

SANIA MALLICK

SAMIM MALLICK

ZOOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

ZOOLOGY

2303

230340540038

202301038351

2023-24

Female

SC

SAPTADWIPA ROY

LT. SANTOSH ROY

ZOOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

ZOOLOGY

2303

230340540039

202301038353

2023-24

Male

Unreserved

SAYAN SHIT

TANMOY SHIT

PHYSICS

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ECONOMICS

PHYSICS
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2303

230340540040

202301038355

2023-24

Male

Unreserved

SAYANTA KUNDU

LAKSHMI KANTA KUNDU

MATHEMATICS

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT

MATHEMATICS

2303

230340540041

202301038356

2023-24

Female

SC

SHREYA SARKAR

BIRESWAR SARKAR

PHYSIOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

PHYSIOLOGY

2303

230340540042

202301038357

2023-24

Male

SC

SHRIKRISHNA
KRIPASINDHU
SARKAR

SANJOY KUMAR SARKAR

PHYSIOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

PHYSIOLOGY

2303

230340540043

202201057230

2023-24

Female

OBC-B

SIMRAN SIL

SHIBARAM SIL

ZOOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

ZOOLOGY

2303

230340540044

202301038359

2023-24

Female

OBC-B

SNEHA BERA

SRIJIB BERA

PHYSICS

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ECONOMICS

PHYSICS

2303

230340540045

202301038360

2023-24

Female

OBC-B

SNEHA GHOSH

PRATYUSH GHOSH

CHEMISTRY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ECONOMICS

CHEMISTRY

2303

230340540046

202301038361

2023-24

Female

OBC-B

SNIGDHA SADHUKHAN

KISHOR SADHUKHAN

ZOOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

ZOOLOGY

2303

230340540047

202301038363

2023-24

Male

SC

SOMU SARKAR

RAVI SARKAR

MATHEMATICS

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT

MATHEMATICS

2303

230340540048

202301038365

2023-24

Female

Unreserved

SOUMILI ADHIKARY

BISWARUP ADHIKARY

CHEMISTRY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ECONOMICS

CHEMISTRY

2303

230340540049

202301038366

2023-24

Male

Unreserved

SOUMYAJIT MANNA

SANJOY KUMAR MANNA

GEOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

MATHEMATICS

GEOLOGY

2303

230340540050

202301038367

2023-24

Male

Unreserved

SOUMYARSHI PAL

PRANAB KUMAR PAL

BOTANY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

BOTANY

2303

230340540051

202301038369

2023-24

Male

Unreserved

SRIJITO DAS

PARTHA SARATHI DAS

MATHEMATICS

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT

MATHEMATICS

2303

230340540052

202301038370

2023-24

Male

SC

SUBHAM THAKUR

SHANKAR THAKUR

PHYSICS

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ECONOMICS

PHYSICS

2303

230340540053

202301038371

2023-24

Male

OBC-B

SUDIPTA GHOSH

PALASH GHOSH

BOTANY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

BOTANY

2303

230340540054

202301038372

2023-24

Male

SC

SUMAN BAG

SANNYASI BAG

CHEMISTRY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ECONOMICS

CHEMISTRY

2303

230340540055

202301038373

2023-24

Male

Unreserved

SWASTIK BHAUMIK

PALLAB KUMAR BHAUMIK

PHYSICS

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ECONOMICS

PHYSICS




