

## THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

# THE LIST OF THE CANDIDATES FOR B.Sc. DEGREE (NEP) SEMESTER-III EXAMINATION DECEMBER 2024 DESCRIPTIVE ROLL

COLLEGE CODE : 405 COLLEGE NAME : HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE

NEP program : 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP Course : B.Sc.

0475000	DOLL	DEGICED ATION	DEGISTRATION				EATHERIO MANE!			SUBJECTS			T
CATEGOR Y	ROLL NUMBER	REGISTRATION NUMBER	REGISTRATION YEAR	GENDER	CASTE	STUDENT'S NAME	FATHER'S NAME/ GUARDIAN'S NAME	MAJOR SUB	MINOR SUB	MULTI/ Interdisciplinary	AEC	SEC	REMA RKS

2303	230340540001	202301038291	2023-24	Male	ОВС-В	ADITYA DEBNATH	DEBASIS DEBNATH	PHYSICS	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ECONOMICS	PHYSICS
2303	230340540002	202301038292	2023-24	Female	OBC-A	AISHA SHAKIL	MD SHAKIL AHMAD ANSARI	PHYSIOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	PHYSIOLOGY
2303	230340540003	202301038293	2023-24	Male	Unreserved	ALAUDDIN NASIM	MD SABIR	MATHEMATICS	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT	MATHEMATICS
2303	230340540004	202301038295	2023-24	Male	Unreserved	AMITABH GHOSH	SUBIR GHOSH	MATHEMATICS	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT	MATHEMATICS
2303	230340540005	202301038296	2023-24	Female	SC	ANANYA BARMAN	ALOK KUMAR BARMAN	BOTANY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	BOTANY
2303	230340540006	202301038298	2023-24	Female	SC	ANINDITA SARKAR	SWAPAN SARKAR	BOTANY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	BOTANY
2303	230340540007	202301038301	2023-24	Female	OBC-B	ANKITA GHOSH	RAGHAB CHANDRA GHOSH	BOTANY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	BOTANY
2303	230340540008	202301038303	2023-24	Male	OBC-B	ARINDRANATH PAL	SACHINDRANATH PAL	GEOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	MATHEMATICS	GEOLOGY
2303	230340540009	202301038304	2023-24	Male	SC	ARNAMOY DAS	AMITAVA DAS	MATHEMATICS	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT	MATHEMATICS
2303	230340540010	202301038305	2023-24	Female	OBC-B	ARPITA KARMAKAR	LAKSHMAN KARMAKAR	PHYSIOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	PHYSIOLOGY
2303	230340540012	202301038307	2023-24	Male	OBC-A	ATICKUR RAHAMAN.	MD ARIF	PHYSIOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	PHYSIOLOGY
2303	230340540013	202301038308	2023-24	Female	Unreserved	AVISIKTA KONAR	SUKHENDU KONAR	ZOOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	ZOOLOGY
2303	230340540014	202301038310	2023-24	Male	Unreserved	BIKASH MISHRA	KRISHNA MISHRA	GEOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	MATHEMATICS	GEOLOGY
2303	230340540015	202301038311	2023-24	Female	ST	BIPASHA SAREN	LATE BINAY KUMAR SAREN	BOTANY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	BOTANY
2303	230340540016	202301038313	2023-24	Female	Unreserved	BRATATI MANDAL	BIDHAN CHANDRA MANDAL	PHYSIOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	PHYSIOLOGY
2303	230340540017	202301038315	2023-24	Female	OBC-B	DEBSHRUTI GHOSH	HEMANTA GHOSH	MATHEMATICS	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT	MATHEMATICS
2303	230340540018	202301038316	2023-24	Male	SC	DIPTANGSHU DAS	ANUP DAS	PHYSICS	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ECONOMICS	PHYSICS
2303	230340540019	202301038317	2023-24	Female	Unreserved	DISHA NAG	DEVASHISH NAG	PHYSIOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	PHYSIOLOGY

#### 2

## THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

# THE LIST OF THE CANDIDATES FOR B.Sc. DEGREE (NEP) SEMESTER-III EXAMINATION DECEMBER 2024 DESCRIPTIVE ROLL

COLLEGE CODE : 405 COLLEGE NAME : HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE

NEP program : 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP Course : B.Sc.

										SUBJECTS			
CATEGOR	NIIMDED	REGISTRATION NUMBER	REGISTRATION YEAR	GENDER	CASTE	STUDENT'S NAME	FATHER'S NAME/ GUARDIAN'S NAME	MAJOR	MINOR	MULTI/	AEC	SEC	REMA
'	NOWIDER	NOWIDER	ILAN				GOARDIAN S NAME	SUB	SUB	INTERDISCIPLINARY			I KNS

2303	230340540020	202301038318	2023-24	Female	sc	EKOTA MONDAL	MANIK MONDAL	ZOOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION &	STATISTICS	ZOOLOGY	
									TRAINING			
2303	230340540021	202301038320	2023-24	Male	SC	HARISH MONDAL	HARADHAN MONDAL	PHYSIOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	PHYSIOLOGY	
2303	230340540022	202301038322	2023-24	Female	Unreserved	ISHITA GANGULY	ANIRUDDHA GANGULY	PHYSICS	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ECONOMICS	PHYSICS	
2303	230340540023	202301038326	2023-24	Male	OBC-A	MD SAHJADA	MD SAJJAD	PHYSIOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	PHYSIOLOGY	
2303	230340540024	202301038329	2023-24	Female	OBC-A	MUSKAN KHATOON	SHAFIQUE ANSARI	ZOOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	ZOOLOGY	
2303	230340540025	202301038331	2023-24	Female	Unreserved	NUPUR BANERJEE	MANAS BANERJEE	ZOOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	ZOOLOGY	
2303	230340540027	202301038333	2023-24	Female	Unreserved	PRAGATI GHOSH	PINAKI GHOSH	CHEMISTRY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ECONOMICS	CHEMISTRY	
2303	230340540028	202301038335	2023-24	Male	Unreserved	PRITAM MALLICK	PARTHA PRATIM MALLICK	ZOOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	ZOOLOGY	
2303	230340540029	202201044696	2023-24	Female	OBC-B	PRITI GHOSH	DEBASIS GHOSH	BOTANY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	BOTANY	
2303	230340540030	202301038336	2023-24	Female	OBC-B	PRITIKONA DEBNATH	SUROJIT DEBNATH	ZOOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	ZOOLOGY	
2303	230340540032	202301038340	2023-24	Male	OBC-B	RANIT GHOSH	RAMEN GHOSH	ZOOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	ZOOLOGY	
2303	230340540033	202301038341	2023-24	Female	SC	RIMPA DAS	RAM DAS	GEOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	MATHEMATICS	GEOLOGY	
2303	230340540034	202301038343	2023-24	Female	OBC-B	ROSHMI GHOSH	RANJAN GHOSH	ZOOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	ZOOLOGY	
2303	230340540035	202301038345	2023-24	Female	Unreserved	SAIMA TANAAZ	MOLLAH HASEEB AHSAN	ZOOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	ZOOLOGY	
2303	230340540036	202301038348	2023-24	Male	OBC-B	SANDIP DE	DIPAK DE	MATHEMATICS	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT	MATHEMATICS	
2303	230340540037	202301038350	2023-24	Female	OBC-A	SANIA MALLICK	SAMIM MALLICK	ZOOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	ZOOLOGY	
2303	230340540038	202301038351	2023-24	Female	SC	SAPTADWIPA ROY	LT. SANTOSH ROY	ZOOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	ZOOLOGY	
2303	230340540039	202301038353	2023-24	Male	Unreserved	SAYAN SHIT	TANMOY SHIT	PHYSICS	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ECONOMICS	PHYSICS	

### 3

## THE LIST OF THE CAND

# THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN THE LIST OF THE CANDIDATES FOR B.Sc. DEGREE (NEP) SEMESTER-III EXAMINATION DECEMBER 2024 DESCRIPTIVE ROLL

COLLEGE CODE : 405 COLLEGE NAME : HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE

NEP program : 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP Course : B.Sc.

0475000	DOLL	DEGICTRATION	DEGICEDATION	1			EATHERIO NAME/	SUBJECTS						.]
CATEGOR Y	ROLL NUMBER	REGISTRATION NUMBER	REGISTRATION YEAR	GENDER	CASTE	STUDENT'S NAME	FATHER'S NAME/ GUARDIAN'S NAME	MAJOR SUB	MINOR SUB	MULTI/ INTERDISCIPLINARY	AEC	SEC	REMA RKS	1

2303	230340540040	202301038355	2023-24	Male	Unreserved	SAYANTA KUNDU	LAKSHMI KANTA KUNDU	MATHEMATICS	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT	MATHEMATICS	
2303	230340540041	202301038356	2023-24	Female	SC	SHREYA SARKAR	BIRESWAR SARKAR	PHYSIOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	PHYSIOLOGY	
2303	230340540042	202301038357	2023-24	Male	SC	SHRIKRISHNA KRIPASINDHU SARKAR	SANJOY KUMAR SARKAR	PHYSIOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	PHYSIOLOGY	
2303	230340540043	202201057230	2023-24	Female	OBC-B	SIMRAN SIL	SHIBARAM SIL	ZOOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	ZOOLOGY	
2303	230340540044	202301038359	2023-24	Female	OBC-B	SNEHA BERA	SRIJIB BERA	PHYSICS	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ECONOMICS	PHYSICS	
2303	230340540045	202301038360	2023-24	Female	OBC-B	SNEHA GHOSH	PRATYUSH GHOSH	CHEMISTRY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ECONOMICS	CHEMISTRY	
2303	230340540046	202301038361	2023-24	Female	OBC-B	SNIGDHA SADHUKHAN	KISHOR SADHUKHAN	ZOOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	ZOOLOGY	
2303	230340540047	202301038363	2023-24	Male	SC	SOMU SARKAR	RAVI SARKAR	MATHEMATICS	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT	MATHEMATICS	
2303	230340540048	202301038365	2023-24	Female	Unreserved	SOUMILI ADHIKARY	BISWARUP ADHIKARY	CHEMISTRY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ECONOMICS	CHEMISTRY	
2303	230340540049	202301038366	2023-24	Male	Unreserved	SOUMYAJIT MANNA	SANJOY KUMAR MANNA	GEOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	MATHEMATICS	GEOLOGY	
2303	230340540050	202301038367	2023-24	Male	Unreserved	SOUMYARSHI PAL	PRANAB KUMAR PAL	BOTANY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	BOTANY	
2303	230340540051	202301038369	2023-24	Male	Unreserved	SRIJITO DAS	PARTHA SARATHI DAS	MATHEMATICS	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT	MATHEMATICS	
2303	230340540052	202301038370	2023-24	Male	SC	SUBHAM THAKUR	SHANKAR THAKUR	PHYSICS	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ECONOMICS	PHYSICS	
2303	230340540053	202301038371	2023-24	Male	OBC-B	SUDIPTA GHOSH	PALASH GHOSH	BOTANY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	BOTANY	
2303	230340540054	202301038372	2023-24	Male	SC	SUMAN BAG	SANNYASI BAG	CHEMISTRY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ECONOMICS	CHEMISTRY	
2303	230340540055	202301038373	2023-24	Male	Unreserved	SWASTIK BHAUMIK	PALLAB KUMAR BHAUMIK	PHYSICS	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ECONOMICS	PHYSICS	